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TURNER
CARS

Unit 3 Lynwood Business Centre, Courtauld Way, Campsie Ind Estate. Eglinton, Derry - Londonderry, BT47

3XX

Office: 02871811937 | Richard: 07545641233 | Ciaran: 07403259108

Skoda Rapid 1.6 TDI CR E 5dr | Mar 2014
SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!
SORRY NOW SOLD!
SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V socket in centre console and
luggage area, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Air
conditioning with pollen filter, Alarm/immobiliser, Body colour
bumpers, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Cloth
upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Deactivation
of bulb failure indicator, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver
seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP
with ASR, Folding rear seats, Front cupholders, Height/reach
adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height
adjustable rear head restraints, Isofix child seat preparation,
Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Passenger airbag
deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror,
Radiator grille with chrome surround, Radio/CD, Rear wash/wipe,
Remote control central locking, Service indicator, Side airbags,
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Miles: 80500
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1598

CO2 Emission: 114

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 15E

Reg: SFz4720

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

4483mm
1706mm
1461mm
5

550L

1714KG
535KG

50.4MPG

76.3MPG

64.2MPG

55L
5 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Steel spare wheel, Storage compartment in rear doors, Ticket Top Speed: 118MPH
holder, Traction control, Two tone horn Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.6s

Engine Power BHP: 103.3BHP
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