

Unit 3 Lynwood Business Centre, Courtauld Way, Campsie Ind Estate. Eglinton, Derry - Londonderry, BT47

Office: 02871811937 | Richard: 07545641233 | Ciaran: 07403259108

Skoda Rapid 1.6 TDI CR E 5dr | Mar 2014 SORRY NOW SOLD!







SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V socket in centre console and luggage area, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Air conditioning with pollen filter, Alarm/immobiliser, Body colour bumpers, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Deactivation of bulb failure indicator, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP with ASR, Folding rear seats, Front cupholders, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable rear head restraints, Isofix child seat preparation, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Radiator grille with chrome surround, Radio/CD, Rear wash/wipe, Remote control central locking, Service indicator, Side airbags,

Miles:	80500
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	114
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	15E
Reg:	SFZ4720

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4483mm
Width:	1706mm
Height:	1461mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	550L
Gross Weight:	1714KG
Max. Loading Weight:	535KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	76.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED



Steel spare wheel, Storage compartment in rear doors, Ticket holder, Traction control, Two tone horn

Top Speed: 118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.6s

Engine Power BHP: 103.3BHP

